28 November 2023 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:17:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
ATLI SULTAN(1)

BEDIZ DE FAUST(2)
GOKGE HANIM(5)
BOZKIRIN GUCU(6)
FIRTINA MAKAY(3)

SELOTAPIIR(4)

Age
4yo chm

4yo chm
4yo chm
4yo chm
4yo chm

4yo grm

Pick(1) :1,30 +, Exacta(1/2) 3,10 b

Race Result
Condition 4/DHOW/Female
1.)145.000 ¢ 2.)58.000 ¢
1.)25.013¢ 2.)10.005 ¢
Sire Dam  Weight Jockey

SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - ATLIHANM 56

SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - BEDZIM 54
ALTAHA - NURSUNA 55
ANKA - RIKUSKIZ 54
UGANOGLU - MAKAY 56
AKTASOGLU - ARATHANIM 52

ISYILDIRIM CEB. AKTAS
C.PASO ALIPASO
BMMRIK  MUS. BAYDAN
I.DINAR SER. KAYA
OATMACA  SUN. SOYDAM

ED.OKTEN ADE. AKTAS

Owner

3.)29.000 ¢
3)5.003 ¢

Trainer

MERT KORKMAZ  1.39.34

S.BAYDAN
RYILDIZ
AEBAS
E.Y.IYIDONER

AEBAS

1.39.40

1.40.26

1.40.56

1.40.86

1.41.09

58 kg,
Time Win PSF
1,30 5
3,50 1
16,00 2
8,60 3
11,20 4
8,10 6

Antalya Racecourse (5th Day)

1400 Dirt

4)14500 ¢
4)2501 4

St
Neck

4.5 Lengths
2 Lengths

2 Lengths

Margin

3 Lengths

Late Start RT
52

54

25

26

32



